
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                              

    

                                  

          

 

CHRISTIAN CHURCH 

(DISCIPLES OF CHRIST) 

OF GREATER K.C. 

SUMMER CAMPS     

2018 

at TALL OAKS  

 

Get information & forms: 

 

1. From the Tall Oaks website: 

www.TallOaks.org  Here you 

can find online registration 

or printable forms.  

2. Contact Tall Oaks 

Email: 

doccamps@talloaks.org 

Phone: 913-301-3004 

 

CONTINUING  ONLINE 

REGISTRATION PROGRAM IN 

2018. 

Our new program allows 

everything to be completed 

online – including health forms 

and payment plans! Church 

coupons coming this year for 

churches that pay a portion of the 

registration.  

 

Regular rate is listed after the Early Bird rate.  

Early Bird rate is before May 1st
 

 

Day Camp 1_________________ Saturday, June 2 

Day Camp 2_________________ Monday, June 18 

Day Camp 3_________________ Thursday, July 5 

Completion of grades K, 1st, or 2nd by Summer 2017.    Cost is $40 (no early bird) 

 

Primary 1___________________ Thursday. May 31 – Saturday. June 2 

Completion of grades 2nd or 3rd by Summer 2017. Early Bird $185/ Regular $195 

 

Junior 1____________________ Sat. June 30 – Tues. July 3rd  

Junior 2____________________ Wed. August 8 – Sat. August 11 

Completion of grades 4th and 5th by Summer 2017. Early Bird $230/ Regular $240 

.  

Chi Rho Camp 1______________ Sat. June 30- Wed. July 4 

Chi Rho Camp 2_________ Sun. July 24 –  July 28 

Completion of grades 6th and 7th by Summer 2017. Early Bird $290/ Regular $300 

 

Eighters ‘Dare to Be Me’______ Tues. July 24 – Sun. 29  

Completion of grade 8 by Summer 2017.         Early Bird $400/ Regular $410 

 

CYF Camp ________________   Sun. June 24 – Fri. June 29 

Completion of grades 9th - 12th by Summer 2017. Early Bird $320/ Regular $330 

 

Equestrian Camp (middle school)______ Tues. June 26 – Fri. July 29 

Completion of grades 6th - 8th by Summer 2017. Early Bird $260/ Regular $285 

Equestrian Camp (high school)_____Monday, June 4 – Thur. June 7 

Completion of grades 9th - 12th by Summer 2017. Early Bird $275/ Regular $300 

 

Grandparents’ Camp 1____________Sun. June 17– Tues. June 19 

Grandparents’ Camp 2____________ Sun.  July 1 –  Tues. July 

3Grandparents’ Camp 3_____________Sun. Aug 12- Tues. Aug  14 

Completion of grades K, 1st, 2nd, or 3rd by Summer 2017 or be a “Grandparent.” 

                 Early Bird $150/ Regular $180 

College Camp 1 (tentative) ___________ Tues. May 29 – Fri. June 1 

     Early Bird $172.00/ Regular $197.00  

 

 

 

 

http://www.talloaks.org/

